GLICERINAS E PARAFINAS DE PORTUGAL
www.qglicerina-e-parafinas.com

Ingredient

Aqua

Glycerin

Sodium Stearate
Sorbitol

Sodium Laurate
Propylene Glycol
Sodium Laureth Sulfate
Sodium Chloride

Disodium Lauryl
Sulfosuccinate

Titanium Dioxide
Stearic Acid

Lauric Acid
Pentasodium Pentetate
Tetrasodium-Etidrohate
Polyquaternium 7

AloeyBarbadensis Leaf
Juice Powder

Sedidm Benzoate

Revision Number 2

CRYSTAL SOLID SHAMPOO

% CAS
25-50 7732-18-5
25-50 56-81-5
10-25 822-16-2
10-25 50-70-4
5-10 629-25-4
5-10 57-55-6

1-5 68691-38-3
1-5 7647-14-5
1-5 26838-05-1
0.1-0.5 13463-67-7
0.1-0.5 57-11-4
0.1-05 143-07-7
<0.1 140-01-2
<0.1 3794-83-0
<0.1 26590-05-6
<0.1 85507-69-3
<0.1 532-32-1
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EINECS

231-791-2

200-289.5

212-490-5

200-061-5

211-082-4

200-338-0

500-234-8

231-598-3

248-030-5

236-675-5

200-313-4

205-582-1

205-391-3

223-267-7

287-390-8

208-534-8


http://www.glicerina-e-parafinas.com/
http://www.glicerina-e-parafinas.com/

Appearance

Water Content

(Dean & Stark)

FFA
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CRYSTAL SOLID SHAMPOO

Specification

White opaque solid at 25°C free from

contamination and air entrainment.

25.0% - 30.0% Q
0.1% - 0.5% @

<

Docufmento em ‘ormidade com o original
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